Saison

1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976

1977 -

1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986

1987 -

1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996

1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

98
89
2000
01
02
03
04
05
06
o7
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
74
18
19
20

2020 - 21
2021 - 22
2022 - 23
2023 - 24

VAINQUEUR

WOLVERHAMPTON
LIVERPOOL
TOTTENHAM
BORUSSIA MOENCH.
LIVERPOOL
JUVENTUS

BASTIA

ER BELGRADE
BORUSSIA MOENCHEN.
IPSWICH TOWN
GOETEBORG
ANDERLECHT
ANDERLECHT

VIDE OTON

REAL MADRID
GOETEBORG
ESPANOL

NAPLES

JUVENTUS

INTER MILAN
TORINO

BORUSSIA DORTMUND
CASINO SALZBOURG
PARME

BAYERN MUNICH
SCHALKE 04

INTER MILAN

PARME
GALATASARAY
LIVERPOOL
FEYENOORD

FC PORTO

VALENCE

CSKA MOSCOU

FC SEVILLE

FC SEVILLE

ZENITH ST PETERSBOURG
CHAKHTIOR DONETSK
ATLETICO MADRID

FC PORTO

ATLETICO MADRID
CHELSEA

FC SEVILLE

FC SEVILLE

FC SEVILLE
MANCHESTER UNITED
ATLETICO MADRID
CHELSEA

FC SEVILLE
VILLARREAL

E. FRANCFORT

FC SEVILLE
ATALANTA BERGAME

FINALISTE

TOTTENHAM

BORUSSIA MOENCHEN.

FEYENORD
TWENTE

FC BRUGES
ATLETICO BILBAO
PSV EINDHOVEN

BORUSSIA MOENCHEN.

E. FRANCFORT
AZ 67
HAMBOURG
BENFICA
TOTTENHAM
REAL MADRID
COLOGNE
DUNDEE UNITED
BAYER LEVERKUSEN
STUTTGART
FIORENTINA
ROME

AJAX

JUVENTUS
INTER MILAN
JUVENTUS
BORDEAUX
INTER MILAN

LAZIO ROME
MARSEILLE
ARSENAL

ALAVES VITORIA
BORUSSIA DORTMUND
CELTIC GLASGOW
MARSEILLE
SPORTING LISBONNE
MIDDLE SBROUGH
ESPANOL

GLASGOW RANGERS
WERDER BREME
FULHAM

BRAGA

ATHLETIC BILBAO
BENFICA

BENFICA
DNIEPOPETROVSK
LIVERPOOL

AJAX

MARSEILLE
ARSENAL

INTER MILAN
MANCHESTER UNITED
GLASGOW RANGERS
AS ROMA

BAYER LEVERKUSEN

Score

1-2-1-1
3-0-0-2
2-2-0-2
0-0-5-1
8-2-1-1
1-0-1-2
0-0-0-3
1-1-0-1
3-2-0-1
3-02-4
1-0-3-0
1-0-1-1
1-1-1-1-3-4 tab
0-3-1-0
5-1-0-2
1-0-1-1
3-0-0-3-2-3 tab
2-1-3-3
3-1-0-0
2-0-0-1
2-2-0-0
1-3-0-3
0-1-0-1
1-0-1-1
2-0-3-1
1-0-0-1-4-1 tab

3-0
3-0
0-0-4-1 tab
5-4 ap
3-2
3-2
20
3-1
S0
2-2-3-1 tab
2-0
2-1 a.p.
2-1 a.p.
1-0
3-0
240
0-0-4-2 tab
3-2
3-1
2-0
3-0
4-1
3-2
1-1-11-10 tab
1-1-5-4 tab
1-1-4-1 tab
3-0

Finales par matchs aller/retour

Vxllee et stades des finales

Paris
Moscou
Copenhague
Dortmund
Rotterdam
Séville
Géteborg
Lisbonne
Eindhoven
Glasgow
Manchester
Istanbul
Hambourg
Dublin
Buearest
Amesterdam
Turin
Varsovie
Bale
Solna
Décines Charpieu
Bakou
Cologne
Gdansk
Séville
Budapest
Dublin

Parc des Princes
Loujnicki
Parken Stadium
Westfalenstadion
Feyenoord Stadion
Olimpico de La Cartuja
Ullevi
Jose Alvalade XXI
Philips Stadion
Hampden Park
City of Manchester Stadium
Stikrii Saracoglu
Volksparkstadion
Aviva Stadium
Arena Nationala
ArenA
Juventus Stadium
Stadion Narodowy
Parc St Jacques
Friends Arena
Groupama Stadium
Olympique
RheinEnergieStaion
Energa
Ramon Sanchez Pizjuan
Puskas Arena

Aviva Stadium
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